Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:54.42
2:56.73
3:01.04
3:12.18
3:13.88

3:14.21

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:56.73
3:01.04
2:54.42
3:12.18
3:14.21

3:13.88

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

372
357
332
278
271

269

WA Pts

357
332
372
278
269

271

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

13/01/18
01/04/18
10/03/18
08/07/17
10/04/16
14/05/16

Date

01/04/18
10/03/18
13/01/18
08/07/17
14/05/16
10/04/16

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Meet

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Venue

Wycombe
London
Aldershot
Bristol
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

London
Aldershot
Wycombe
Bristol
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



