Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.42	372	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
2:56.73	357	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Windsor	1
3:01.04	332	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
3:12.18	278	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
3:13.88	271	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
3:14.21	269	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.73	357	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Windsor	1
3:01.04	332	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:54.42	372	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
3:12.18	278	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
3:14.21	269	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:13.88	271	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS